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Week 5 Outreach Sample Week 
Focus: Emergency Care, Taping/Bracing Techniques & Legal Considerations, Documentation

Weeks 3-21 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8AM

Industrial 
Shadow

Physician  
Shadow

Didactic Topic:
Review NATA  

Position  
Statements/ Legal  

Considerations/
Documentation

9AM

Potential
Outreach

Potential
Outreach

10AM

11AM

12PM Lunch Lunch Lunch

1PM Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work

2PM

Outreach Outreach Outreach Outreach Outreach

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

Term 1
Outreach

Weeks 3-21 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8AM

Didactic
Industrial

Free/Work

Clinic

Free/Work

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM Lunch Lunch

1PM Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work

2PM

Outreach Outreach

Outreach

Outreach Outreach

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM
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Term 2

Industrial
Weeks 22-33 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7AM

8AM

Industrial Industrial Didactic Industrial Industrial

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work

2PM

Outreach Outreach

Outreach

Outreach Outreach

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

Week 22 Industrial Sample Week 
Focus: Early Intervention/OSHA Recordability

Weeks 22-33 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7AM

Industrial 
Site 4

8AM

Industrial 
Site 1

Industrial 
Site 5

9AM

10AM

Industrial 
Site 2

11AM

12PM

1PM

Industrial 
Site 3

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

Outreach Outreach Outreach

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM
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Week 34 Clinic Sample Week 
Focus: Rooming/Chart Prep/Pharmacology

Weeks 34-51 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8AM

Physician 
Clinic

Industrial or 
Physician 

Clinic

Physician 
Clinic

Casting/Chart 
Prep

Physician 
Clinic

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM Lunch Lunch Lunch

1PM Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work

2PM

Outreach Outreach

Didactic/ 
Walk-In

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

Term 3
Clinic

Weeks 34-51 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8AM

Clinic Industrial Clinic 
(or full day) Clinic Clinic

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work Free/Work

2PM

Outreach Outreach

Outreach

Outreach Outreach

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM


